17.04
R
L
66
76
86
96
106

• SINGLE NOZZLE / EINZELDÜSE
Code nozzle
Example of order:
40 mm spheric radius injection bushing
Heater code
Code
Suggested for materials not stiffened such as PP, PE
and PS. For other material types consult Thermoplay's
technical support. It is not advisable for moulding.
E09338
2 X Ø 1.5
Tip code
TIP / DÜSENSPITZE
Injection diameter is approximate and could change depending
on the injected volume of thermoplastic material and on the part
wall thickness.
Empfohlen für die Materialien PP-PE und PS
unverstärkt. Für andere Materialien wenden Sie sich
an den technischen Kundendienst Thermoplay. (Nicht
empfohlen für die Verarbeitung von gefüllten,
verstärkten Materialien).
Der Durchmesser steht in Abhängigkeit des Volumens und der
Materialstärke des Bauteils.
Thermocouple / Thermofühler
grounded - geerdet insulated - isoliert
E16027-F16
E16029-F16
E16030-F16
E16031-F16
Grounded thermocouple  - Thermofühler geerdet
Wenn nicht spezifiziert, wird der geerdete Thermofühler geliefert
If non specified, grounded thermocouple is provided.
Ø 2
Ø 10
+0.01
0 20°
Ø 9
+0.1
0
R 0.2
6°
R 2
90°
2.
4
+0
.0
5
-0
.0
5
12
.3
0 -0
.2
14
.3
+0
.1
0
Ø 0.6 min
Ø 1.2 max
27°
0.8
0.
8
0.
4
0.02 A
15
0 -0
.2
12